Resultat

Sportskytte SM 10m
2025

Senior / Junior/ Mixed Team(RM)

SVENSKA
SKYTTESPORT
FORBUNDET

Fagersta Uskf
2025-04-4/5/6



Guldfinal
1116/LV 6 Skytteforeni
(HA)
BENSON, Anna
SAHLIN, Erik
2 Savsjo Skytteférening
(SM)
GORANSSON,
Hannah
KLEMMEDSSON,
Viktor
Bronsfinal

1 Kola Skytteforening 0
(VA)
SPENNARE- 99
OLSSON, Victoria

MADSEN, Marcus %

2 By Skytteforening 2
(DA)

SJOGREN, Julia 107‘

KALLIN, Pontus 9.4

10.4 10.1
10.7 10.7
0 0

106 9.9

9.8 10.7

10. 95

10. 9.7
4

10.0

10.7

10.6

10.7

10.

10.
5

MIXED TEAM

10.7 10.4 10.5 10.7 10.3 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.1 10.4 9.7 10.5 10.4
10.5 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.0 10.2 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.7
0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 2 2 2 0

10.4 10.7 9.8 10.5 10.9 10.1 10.0 10.1 10.9 10.6 10.8 10.5 10.8

10.3 9.8 104 109 10.1 9.8 106 9.8 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.0

10. 10. 9.9 10. 10. 10. 9.8 10.

5 4 8 3 9 0
10. 99 10. 10. 10. 10. 95 9.7
6 1 3 1 3

17

15

16



Kvalificering

1

10

11

12

13

14

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforeni (HA)
BENSON Anna
SAHLIN Erik

Savsjo Skytteférening (SM)
GORANSSON Hannah
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor

Kdla Skytteférening (VA)
MADSEN Marcus
SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria

By Skytteférening (DA)
KALLIN Pontus
SJOGREN Julia

Bromma-Solna Skyttefor (ST)
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
KNUTS Markus

Fagersta Ungdomsskytte (VM)
LINDFORS Josefine
GRYDEN William

Kéavlinge Sportskyttekl (SK)
SORENSSON Fanny
LOFVANDER Oskar

Rasbo-Vaksala Skyttefo (UP)
LINDBERG Rasmus
LINDBERG Leia

Ullareds Sportskyttekl (HA)
NILSSON Rebecka
KLING Oskar

Osthammar Skytteféreni (UP)
FORSBERG Rut
RANTAKOKKO Axel

Gunnebo Skyttefdrening (SM)
SKOLD Elvira
KARLSSON Jimmy

Hammerdal Skytteforeni (JA)
DANIELSSON Casper
MARTINSSON Elsa

Morups Skytteférening (HA)
NYLIN Linus
HANSSON Lovisa

Morups Skytteférening (HA)
KIERI Nora
LATUSZEK Szymon

209.7
104.4
105.3

210.1
105.3
104.8

209.1
105.4
103.7

207.2
104.0
103.2

207.5
105.2
102.3

205.3
101.7
103.6

205.9
101.9
104.0

203.0
102.1
100.9

197.3
100.1
97.2

201.8
104.4
97.4

202.3
100.9
101.4

197.4
97.2
100.2

200.6
101.0
99.6

94.7
94.7

209.7
105.4
104.3

208.8
104.9
103.9

207.2
104.0
103.2

206.6
103.7
102.9

205.8
101.7
104.1

207.8
104.9
102.9

205.2
101.8
103.4

204.1
102.0
102.1

207.6
104.1
103.5

202.7
102.7
100.0

203.0
102.9
100.1

201.6
102.8
98.8

197.7
1011
96.6

95.7
95.7

209.2
104.7
104.5

205.9
104.5
101.4

208.4
105.2
103.2

207.8
104.5
103.3

207.3
104.2
103.1

206.1
103.2
102.9

203.6
103.8
99.8

204.3
101.9
102.4

206.1
103.1
103.0

204.7
103.1
101.6

203.2
100.8
102.4

205.4
102.5
102.9

193.5
94.3
99.2

97.8
97.8

628.6
314.5
314.1

624.8
314.7
310.1

624.7
314.6
310.1

621.6
312.2
309.4

620.6
3111
309.5

619.2
309.8
309.4

614.7
307.5
307.2

611.4
306.0
305.4

611.0
307.3
303.7

609.2
310.2
299.0

608.5
304.6
303.9

604.4
302.5
301.9

501.8
296.4
295.4

288.2
288.2



SM 10M

FINAL DAM

1 10308
60

2 00736
018

3 00738
840

4 97857

5 45781

6 15622

7 21744

36

8 94409

BENSON

Anna

CARLSSON

Amanda

GORANSSON

Hannah

SPENNARE-
OLSSON
Victoria

LINDFORS

Josefine

BJARE

Lovisa

HALLBERG

Moa

LINDMARK

Moa

1 16/LV 6 Skytteforeni
(HA)

Gullabo Skytteforening
(SM)

Séavsjo Skytteférening
(SM)

Kola Skytteférening (VA)

Fagersta Ungdomsskytte
(VM)

Botkyrka Skytteforenin
(ST

Asp0d Skytteforening (BL)

Linkdpings Skytteforen
(6s

52.0

10.8
10.4
10.0
10.4
10.4
53.0

10.6
10.2
10.8
10.8
10.6
52.4

10.4
10.5
10.3
10.7
10.5
515

10.5

50.1

105.0

10.7
10.6
105
10.8
10.4
104.1

10.1

10.6
10.6
10.1
104.2

10.2
10.8
10.3

10.7
104.4

10.9
10.4
10.7
10.7
10.2
102.3

10.3
10.7
10.7
10.2
10.3
104.6

10.8
10.2
10.4
10.7

102.7

10.0
10.2
10.1
10.8
10.2
101.2

10.8
10.4
10.0
10.7

9.2

126.1 147.0 168.4 189.7 210.9 231.6

10.6
10.5

125.2

10.8
10.3

124.8

10.5
10.1

1251

10.0
10.7

123.9

10.9
10.7

125.6

10.3
10.7

122.8

10.4
9.7

10.8
9.0

10.6
10.3

145.7

10.1
10.4

145.9

10.6
10.5

144.8

10.2
9.5

144.7

10.4
10.4

145.6

10.2
9.8

10.1
10.5

10.7
10.7

166.7

10.2
10.8

166.8

10.3
10.6

166.3

10.9
10.6

166.0

10.8
10.5

10.3
10.0

10.9
10.4

187.4

104
10.3

187.5

10.0
10.7

186.9

10.4
10.2

10.0
10.6

10.6 10.2
10.6 105

209.0 230.5

10.8 10.7
10.8 10.8

208.2

10.7 105
10.0 101

10.2
10.6

10.5
10.0

9.8
10.7

252.1

251.0

228.8

207.7

186.6

165.9

143.4

121.0



Damer

1

2

3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

00736018

1030860

2174436

00738840

978572

1562238

944094

457810

2955370

1477759

739266

1030858

04466778

01411949

3026473

01034576

823871

3130465

02899092

1109097

0615399

464289

1080259

04479136

4335602

2152036

1619349

4093452

4262148

CARLSSON Amanda
BENSON Anna
HALLBERG Moa
GORANSSON Hannah
SPENNARE-OLSSON
Victoria

BJARE Lovisa
LINDMARK Moa
LINDFORS Josefine
OLIVARES Ninosca
JOHANSSON Isabelle
GORANSON Amanda
NILSSON Moa
RANNEBO EKLUND
Caroline

SJOGREN Julia
HANSSON Emilia
OLSSON Nora
NILSSON Rebecka
SORENSSON Fanny
GARDESTAM Tuva
SUNDSTROM Evelina
ROSBERG Sofia

STEHN Mimmi

EDBERG Beatrice

UTSI HAGGRUD Josefin

FORSBERG Rut
WADMAN Thea
GARDESTAM Freja
LINDBERG Leia

MARTINSSON Elsa

Gullabo
Skytteférening (SM)

| 16/LV 6 Skytteféreni
(HA)

Aspod Skytteférening
(BL)

Savsjo Skytteforening
(SM)

Kola Skytteférening
(VA)

Botkyrka
Skytteférenin (ST)
Linkdpings
Skytteforen (OS
Fagersta
Ungdomsskytte (VM)
Botkyrka
Skytteférenin (ST)
Anderstorps
Skyttefore (SM)
Sddermalms o
Lilieholm (ST)

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforeni
(HA)

Gallivare Skytteforeni
(NO)

By Skytteférening
(DA)

Ludvika
Skytteforening (DA)
Gullabo
Skytteférening (SM)
Ullareds Sportskyttekl
(HA)

Soraby
Skytteforening (SM)
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Skytte (VA)
Skoga-Eksharads
Skytte (VA)

Botkyrka
Skytteférenin (ST)
Halmstad/Sndstorp
Skyt (HA)

Ludvika
Skytteforening (DA)
Gallivare Skytteféreni
(NO)

Osthammar
Skytteféreni (UP)
Kola Skytteférening
(VA)

Karlstad-Ulvsby
Skytte (VA)
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skyttefé (UP)
Hammerdal
Skytteféreni (JA)

105.3

103.5

104.3

103.6

104.9

103.8

103.0

104.5

101.6

104.7

102.5

102.7

104.9

103.1

102.9

103.5

104.3

102.9

100.7

103.3

103.7

101.7

102.0

96.9

102.2

102.0

103.1

102.2

102.6

105.0

104.5

104.3

104.5

102.7

104.6

102.1

103.8

102.4

103.7

103.6

103.7

102.8

102.1

103.9

103.2

103.0

103.4

104.4

102.3

101.8

105.4

100.5

103.7

102.0

101.5

99.6

100.6

1011

103.8

103.8

104.3

104.1

103.6

104.4

105.9

105.3

104.3

103.6

104.5

105.5

103.3

104.7

103.7

102.8

102.8

103.2

104.2

103.8

101.9

101.0

101.8

104.6

100.2

102.2

102.8

102.4

103.5

102.5

105.3

103.7

105.3

105.8

103.7

103.3

100.9

105.1

102.7

104.4

103.1

102.0

104.3

102.0

102.8

102.8

102.6

103.7

100.5

102.1

102.2

102.0

101.3

100.9

103.0

103.6

102.5

100.2

105.5

104.9

104.3

105.0

103.4

103.1

103.2

103.7

105.0

104.4

102.3

101.9

104.1

103.3

104.1

104.5

102.3

102.8

102.7

104.4

102.6

103.8

104.2

103.0

102.0

101.4

99.8

100.9

101.4

105.3

104.9

105.0

103.2

103.2

103.4

104.2

103.5

103.3

102.6

104.0

103.7

103.4

102.8

103.2

102.9

103.4

103.5

102.0

103.0

104.4

100.4

102.5

103.1

104.5

101.0

102.1

101.9

101.6

627.4

626.9

625.9

625.7

623.6

623.0

621.7

621.7

621.7

621.7

621.3

620.6

620.5

620.3

619.8

619.7

618.6

618.4

617.7

617.3

616.5

614.5

613.0

612.6

611.8

611.1

611.0

610.5

610.4



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

1525971

2677882

1410917

2103033

955 269

560203

03243494

5297565

869268

02260933

2982730

02359922

632 645

5762511

03877061

574813

3134706

5737006

3266424

5048755

JOHANSSON
AnnChristin

STALHAMMAR Amanda

JOHANSSON Julia
KARLSSON Maja
GADD Vera
ARNESEN Elin
PETERSSON Agnes
WESTLUND Isabell
GUSTAVSSON Frida
FRANSSON Sonja
NYSTROM Jill
KUUSINIEMI Anna

GADD Hanna

TUNEM Alva Johanne

ERIKSSON Ellen
RAMSING Lolo
TARNHOLM Malva
BLIDBERG Alva
KJELLGREN Emelie

SVENSSON Sandra

Anderstorps
Skyttefére (SM)
Skabersjo
Skytteféreni (SK)
Hallnas
Skytteférening (UP
Trollhattans
Skarpskyttef (VS)
Trollhattans
Skarpskyttef (VS)
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Skytte (VA)

Gullabo
Skytteférening (SM)
Fagersta
Ungdomsskytte (VM)
Tolg Skytteforening
(SM)

102.1

102.6

102.2

99.7

101.7

98.9

99.3

99.3

103.1

Tyres6 Skytteforening 98.9

(ST)

Osthammar
Skytteféreni (UP)
Hammerdal
Skytteforeni (JA)
Trollhattans
Skarpskyttef (VS)
Stromsunds
Skyttegille (JA)
Gullabo
Skytteférening (SM)
Goteborgs
Skyttesportf (VS)
Bromma-Solna
Skyttefor (ST)
Ludvika
Skytteforening (DA)
Ludvika
Skytteforening (DA)
Goteborgs
Skyttesportf (VS)

98.2

98.9

97.5

99.5

96.1

98.4

95.1

94.6

95.3

91.2

101.9

101.1

103.5

101.8

101.5

100.7

100.0

101.8

99.9

100.2

97.2

99.3

99.1

96.8

100.3

97.4

99.9

97.5

99.1

95.0

102.5

101.5

99.6

100.4

99.8

101.5

99.8

100.3

102.3

97.9

98.5

97.4

100.3

97.9

99.1

97.1

96.5

94.0

94.7

90.0

101.5

102.4

99.4

101.2

99.8

101.9

101.5

98.5

99.2

102.0

102.5

98.8

97.1

94.9

95.8

99.9

97.0

96.4

93.7

95.1

100.7

98.6

101.2

104.3

101.1

102.7

102.6

100.6

100.2

98.0

99.7

96.0

97.1

99.8

99.0

98.4

99.4

100.8

97.2

94.3

101.3

102.7

102.1

99.6

102.7

100.1

101.0

103.4

97.4

101.7

98.0

99.0

98.1

99.1

96.7

95.4

97.6

96.3

98.1

91.8

610.0

608.9

608.0

607.0

606.6

605.8

604.2

603.9

602.1

598.7

594.1

589.4

589.2

588.0

587.0

586.6

585.5

579.6

578.1

557.4



LAGTAVLING DAM

1

10

11

12

1030860
1030858

00736018
01034576

1562238
2955370

978572
2152036

04466778
04479136

3026473
1080259

1477759
1525971

02899092
1619349

457810
5297565

4262148
02359922

03243494
03877061

5737006
3266424

| 16/LV 6 Skytteféreni (HA)
BENSON Anna
NILSSON Moa

Gullabo Skytteférening (SM)
CARLSSON Amanda
OLSSON Nora

Botkyrka Skytteforenin (ST)
BJARE Lovisa
OLIVARES Ninosca

Kola Skytteforening (VA)
SPENNARE-OLSSON Victoria
WADMAN Thea

Gallivare Skytteforeni (NO)
RANNEBO EKLUND Caroline
UTSI HAGGRUD Josefin

Ludvika Skytteforening (DA)
HANSSON Emilia
EDBERG Beatrice

Anderstorps Skyttefore (SM)
JOHANSSON Isabelle
JOHANSSON AnnChristin

Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytte (VA)
GARDESTAM Tuva
GARDESTAM Freja

Fagersta Ungdomsskytte (VM)
LINDFORS Josefine
WESTLUND Isabell

Hammerdal Skytteforeni (JA)
MARTINSSON Elsa
KUUSINIEMI Anna

Gullabo Skytteférening (SM)
PETERSSON Agnes
ERIKSSON Ellen

Ludvika Skytteforening (DA)
BLIDBERG Alva
KJELLGREN Emelie

206.2 208.2 209.3 208.4 206.8 208.6
103.5 104.5 103.8 105.3 104.9 104.9
102.7 103.7 105.5 103.1 101.9 103.7

208.8 208.2 206.6 205.3 210.0 208.2
105.3 105.0 103.8 102.5 105.5 105.3
103.5 103.2 102.8 102.8 104.5 102.9

205.4 207.0 208.7 208.8 208.1 206.7
103.8 104.6 104.4 103.7 103.1 103.4
101.6 102.4 104.3 105.1 105.0 103.3

206.9 204.2 205.8 208.8 204.8 204.2
104.9 102.7 103.6 105.8 103.4 103.2
102.0 101.5 102.2 103.0 101.4 101.0

201.8 206.5 207.9 203.3 207.1 206.5
104.9 102.8 103.3 102.0 104.1 103.4
96.9 103.7 104.6 101.3 103.0 103.1

204.9 204.4 205.5 204.0 208.3 205.7
102.9 103.9 103.7 102.0 104.1 103.2
102.0 100.5 101.8 102.0 104.2 102.5

206.8 205.6 206.1 204.2 205.1 203.9
104.7 103.7 103.6 102.7 104.4 102.6
102.1 101.9 102.5 101.5 100.7 101.3

203.8 204.0 207.0 207.3 202.5 204.1
100.7 104.4 104.2 103.7 102.7 102.0
103.1 99.6 102.8 103.6 99.8 102.1

203.8 205.6 205.6 199.4 204.3 206.9
104.5 103.8 105.3 100.9 103.7 103.5
99.3 101.8 100.3 98.5 100.6 103.4

201.5 200.4 200.9 199.0 197.4 200.6
102.6 101.1 103.5 100.2 101.4 101.6
989 993 974 98.8 96.0 99.0

195.4 200.3 198.9 197.3 201.6 197.7
99.3 100.0 99.8 101.5 102.6 101.0
96.1 100.3 99.1 958 99.0 96.7

189.9 196.6 188.7 190.1 198.0 194.4
946 975 940 96.4 100.8 96.3
953 99.1 947 937 972 0981

1247.5
626.9
620.6

1247.1
627.4
619.7

1244.7
623.0
621.7

1234.7
623.6
611.1

1233.1
620.5
612.6

1232.8
619.8
613.0

1231.7
621.7
610.0

1228.7
617.7
611.0

1225.6
621.7
603.9

1199.8
610.4
589.4

1191.2
604.2
587.0

1157.7
579.6
578.1



FINAL HERR

1 2202108

2 493412

3 1119260

4 1596396

5 394790

6 2231617

7 3270465

8 1227407

SAHLIN Goteborgs Skyttesportf
(Vs)

Erik

MADSEN Aleholms Skytteférenin
(SM)

Marcus

KLEMMEDSSON Linképings Skytteféren
(6s
Viktor

HENRICSSON  Linkdpings Skytteforen

(6s

Anders

WASSMAN Bjorksta Vasteras Skyt
(VM

Ludwig

KNUTS Gefle Frivilliga Skarp (GA)

Markus

KALLIN By Skytteforening (DA)

Pontus

OLSSON Bromma-Solna Skyttefor
(ST

Karl

52.9

10.3
10.5
10.7
10.7
10.7
51.3

10.1
10.2
105
10.4
10.1
51.7

10.3
10.2
10.2
10.8
10.2
52.3

10.4
10.7
10.4
10.4
10.4
50.7

9.9
10.2

9.6
10.6
10.4
51.0
10.3
10.2

9.9
10.1
10.5
49.9

9.2
10.4
10.3

9.4
10.6
49.2

105.0

10.0
10.5
10.7
10.3
10.6
103.7

10.6
10.6
10.2
10.6
10.4
102.6

10.7
10.3

10.0
10.0
103.6

9.9
10.7
10.1
10.2
10.4

101.9

10.2
10.5

10.4
10.2
103.1
10.6
10.5
10.0
10.7
10.3
101.7
10.2
10.4
10.8
10.0
10.4
101.2

10.7
10.8
10.5
10.1

9.9

125.6 146.4 167.0 187.5 208.7 229.9

10.3
10.3

124.0

10.0
10.3

123.5

10.3
10.6

125.2

10.8
10.8

122.6

10.9
9.8

122.9
9.6
10.2

1225
10.5
10.3

10.0
10.0

10.1
10.7

145.2

10.8
10.4

144.8

10.7
10.6

146.0

10.4
10.4

143.6

10.5
10.5

144.1
10.3
10.9

10.6
10.1

10.2
104

166.3

10.3
10.8

165.5

10.5
10.2

166.5

9.8
10.7

164.2

10.0
10.6

9.1
10.1

10.1 10.3 10.3
10.4 10.9 10.9

186.1 207.2 228.4

9.9 103 10.7
9.9 10.8 105

186.1 206.3

10.0 9.7 10.1
10.6 105 10.4

186.3

102 9.7 0.0
9.6 103 0.0

10.2
9.8

10.1
10.1

10.6
10.6

250.1

249.6

226.8

206.3

184.2

163.3

143.2

121.2



Herr

1

2

3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

2202108

493412

394790

3270465

2231617

1119260

1596396

1227407

221847

1681806

4093453

1518043

958525

1524073

1702985

3813415

1524180

740518

6705036

1089343

543654

937902

3752243

4197976

4403518

1410472

4630774

1454941

SAHLIN Erik
MADSEN Marcus
WASSMAN Ludwig
KALLIN Pontus

KNUTS Markus

KLEMMEDSSON Viktor

HENRICSSON Anders

OLSSON Karl
SJOSTROM Mathias
KLING Oskar
LINDBERG Rasmus
KUYLSER Jacob
GRYDEN William
WASSMAN Oscar
LOFVANDER Oskar

PANTZAR Karl

GARDESTAM Mathias

LINDMARK Niklas

HARSHAVARDHAN Naik

KARLSSON Jimmy
WASSMAN Ragnar

ALA-KULJU Emil

DANIELSSON Casper

MOHLIN Truls
KALLIN Rasmus
RANTAKOKKO Axel
HANSSON Roger
MATTSSON Wilmer

STILLMAN Nils

Goteborgs
Skyttesportf (VS)
Aleholms
Skytteférenin (SM)
Bjorksta Vasteras
Skyt (VM

By Skytteférening
(DA)

Gefle Frivilliga Skarp
(GA)

Linkdpings
Skytteforen (OS
Linkdpings
Skytteforen (OS
Bromma-Solna
Skyttefor (ST)
Vimmerby
Skytteférenin (SM)
Tvaakers Skyttegille
(HA)
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skyttefé (UP)
Bromma-Solna
Skyttefor (ST)
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skyttefd (UP)
Bjorksta Vasteras
Skyt (VM

Kéavlinge
Sportskyttekl (SK)
Goteborgs
Skyttesportf (VS)
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Skytte (VA)

By Skytteférening
(DA)

Botkyrka
Skytteforenin (ST)
Gunnebo
Skytteférening (SM)
Bjorksta Vasteras
Skyt (VM
Nykopings Skyttegille
(SO)

Faltjagarnas Skyttefor

(JA)

Visby Skyttegille
(GO)

By Skytteférening
(DA)
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skyttefé (UP)
Ludvika
Skytteforening (DA)
Bjorksta Vasteras
Skyt (VM

Skultuna
Skytteforenin (VM)

103.4

104.1

104.2

101.9

104.0

101.0

102.4

103.1

102.2

104.5

103.3

102.7

103.1

101.9

99.7

102.7

97.6

102.2

100.6

100.1

98.0

99.3

100.9

100.9

99.8

99.4

99.3

97.5

98.0

106.4 105.2

103.3 104.2
102.8 105.1
1045 103.1
103.9 102.7
103.1 105.1
103.1 102.6
102.3 102.3
103.6 102.4
102.9 100.9
102.9 102.3
101.2 103.7
102.3 100.6
101.2 102.4
101.8 103.2
103.0 101.3
103.4 103.0
99.9 101.3
99.3 101.4
101.3 104.0
1015 99.3
100.1 100.1
97.3 101.4
102.0 101.3
102.6 98.0
98.0 98.6
96.8 101.7
96.5 100.4

98.5 96.2

105.7

102.9

104.5

104.1

104.0

102.6

103.8

103.4

102.7

101.0

104.5

104.5

100.3

103.1

102.2

102.3

101.3

101.3

101.3

102.6

100.9

101.5

101.8

99.4

98.7

98.3

96.0

97.5

99.1

104.2

106.2

104.8

104.6

102.8

102.3

102.5

101.8

102.3

102.7

101.0

101.7

102.4

100.6

101.3

100.2

101.3

102.3

103.1

100.5

102.1

98.3

98.9

98.7

100.6

101.3

98.5

1015

99.0

105.8

105.3

104.6

104.3

104.1

104.4

103.8

103.9

103.3

104.0

101.8

1011

104.3

102.8

103.3

99.6

102.3

100.1

101.3

98.3

101.0

102.9

101.0

98.6

99.5

103.3

102.1

97.8

99.8

630.7

626.0

626.0

622.5

621.5

618.5

618.2

616.8

616.5

616.0

615.8

614.9

613.0

612.0

611.5

609.1

608.9

607.1

607.0

606.8

602.8

602.2

601.3

600.9

599.2

598.9

594.4

591.2

590.6



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

2883002

556075

4561263

3230666

971764

3842970

2666

544196

RUTGERSSON Mikael
ANDERSSON Rune
WALLSTROM Axl
LJUNGBERG Arvid
PERSSON Hakan
BANDE Elias
BENGTSSON Stefan

EDBERG Héakan

Goteborgs 98.0
Skyttesportf (VS)

Gunnebo 97.1
Skytteférening (SM)
Bjorksta Vasteras 99.8
Skyt (VM

| 16/LV 6 Skytteféreni 100.2
(HA)

Bjorksta Vasteras 97.8
Skyt (VM

Glanshammars 95.9
Skyttefor (OR)

Ludvika 95.4
Skytteférening (DA)
Ludvika 90.1

Skytteférening (DA)

LAGTAVLING HERR

1

2202108
3813415

394790
1524073

1119260
1596396

1227407
1518043

4093453
958525

3270465
4197976

4630774
4561263

1410472
2666

Goteborgs Skyttesportf (VS)
SAHLIN Erik
PANTZAR Karl

Bjorksta Vasteras Skyt (VM
WASSMAN Ludwig
WASSMAN Oscar

Linkopings Skytteforen (OS
KLEMMEDSSON Viktor
HENRICSSON Anders

Bromma-Solna Skyttefor (ST)
OLSSON Karl
KUYLSER Jacob

Rasbo-Vaksala Skyttefo (UP)
LINDBERG Rasmus
GRYDEN William

By Skytteférening (DA)
KALLIN Pontus
KALLIN Rasmus

Bjorksta Vasteras Skyt (VM
MATTSSON Wilmer
WALLSTROM AxI

Ludvika Skytteforening (DA)
HANSSON Roger
BENGTSSON Stefan

206.1 209.4 206.5
103.4 106.4 105.2
102.7 103.0 101.3

206.1 204.0 207.5
104.2 102.8 105.1
101.9 101.2 102.4

203.4 206.2 207.7
101.0 103.1 105.1
102.4 103.1 102.6

205.8 203.5 206.0
103.1 102.3 102.3
102.7 101.2 103.7

206.4 205.2 202.9
103.3 102.9 102.3
103.1 102.3 100.6

201.7 207.1 201.1
101.9 104.5 103.1
99.8 102.6 98.0

197.3 194.5 197.9
975 96.5 100.4
99.8 98.0 975

194.7 187.8 198.6

94.9

97.3

98.0

94.5

97.4

99.8

91.0

95.1

208.0
105.7
102.3

207.6
104.5
103.1

206.4
102.6
103.8

207.9
103.4
104.5

204.8
104.5
100.3

202.8
104.1
98.7

197.4
97.5

98.5

99.0

97.5

98.3

97.8

96.7

96.9

90.5

99.9

189.9

99.4

99.4

99.9

95.3

96.8

98.5

93.9

95.1

204.4
104.2
100.2

205.4
104.8
100.6

204.8
102.3
102.5

203.5
101.8
101.7

203.4
101.0
102.4

205.2
104.6
100.6

195.0
101.5
93.5

197.9

99.3 96.8 101.7 96.0 985
954 91.0 969 939 0994 0939

100.9

98.8

93.5

96.2

93.4

93.0

99.4

93.3

205.4
105.8
99.6

207.4
104.6
102.8

208.2
104.4
103.8

205.0
103.9
101.1

206.1
101.8
104.3

203.8
104.3
99.5

195.6
97.8
97.8

196.0
102.1

988 590.5
974 589.0
978  586.5
993 583.8
9%62 579.4
95.1  579.0
939 5705

951  559.2

1239.8
630.7
609.1

1238.0
626.0
612.0

1236.7
618.5
618.2

1231.7
616.8
614.9

1228.8
615.8
613.0

1221.7
622.5
599.2

1177.7
591.2
586.5

1164.9
594.4
570.5



JSM 10M

FINAL DAMJUNIOR

1 EALK Saleby 52.0 104.2 125.9 146.7 167.2 188.4 209.2 230.2 251.0
Skytteférening (VG)
Emilia 10.7 10.8 10.9 106 104 10.7 10.0 10.4 10.3
10.4 102 10.8 102 10.1 105 10.8 10.6 105
10.3 105
10.1 10.4
105 10.3
2 HALLBERG Aspo Skytteférening ~ 51.3 104.1 125.5 145.9 166.7 187.5 208.5 229.2 2495
(BL)
Moa 9.6 10.0 10.7 103 103 9.9 10.7 105 106
105 109 107 10.1 105 109 103 102 9.7
10.5 106
10.3 105
10.4 108
3 RANNEBO Gallivare 52.6 103.9 124.7 145.3 165.8 185.9 207.2 227.8

EKLUND Skytteforeni (NO)
Caroline 10.2 10.3 105 102 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.2

10.8 102 103 104 9.9 98 10.7 104
105 10.3
10.7 10.0
10.4 105
4 NEUMANN- Sjébo 52.4 103.6 124.1 144.8 165.7 186.2 206.5
SZILAGYI Ungdomsskyttegil
(SK)

Evelina 104 99 101 102 104 103 99
10.2 102 104 105 105 102 10.4
10.6 10.7
10.7 10.3
105 101

5 GUSTAFSSON Bromma-Solna 51.1 102.6 123.4 144.4 164.9 185.9
Skyttefor (ST)
Mathilda 105 10.1 104 104 9.8 104 0.0
104 9.9 104 106 10.7 106 0.0
10.0 10.3
9.8 10.8
10.4 10.4
6 GARDESTAM Karlstad-Ulvsby 50.7 102.2 123.4 143.2 163.0
Skytte (VA)
Tuva 99 10.6 108 95 9.8
10.3 10.1 104 103 10.0
104 10.3
104 9.8
9.7 107

7 FORSBERG Osthammar 50.8 102.1 122.1 143.1

Skytteforeni (UP)
Rut 10.7 10.6 9.8 10.6

101 99 102 104
85 10.4
109 10.4
10.6 10.0
8 HANSSON Ludvika 47.0 982 118.5
Skytteférening (DA)
Emilia 9.2 104 105
103 99 938
102 102
75 102



DAMJUNIOR

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

797534

2174436

02899092

01968788

3026473

4335602

04466778

01034576

02807680

955 269

3130465

4286112

2103033

4262148

6419306

1619349

2677882

03243494

3896397

2152036

02260933

5297565

4093452

04479136

869268

NEUMANN-SZILAGYI
Evelina

HALLBERG Moa
GARDESTAM Tuva
FALK Emilia
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
HANSSON Emilia
FORSBERG Rut
RANNEBO EKLUND
Caroline

OLSSON Nora

SVENSSON lza

GADD Vera
SORENSSON Fanny
HEMBERG Astrid
KARLSSON Maja
MARTINSSON Elsa
SKOLD Elvira
GARDESTAM Freja
STALHAMMAR Amanda
PETERSSON Agnes
SIDERI Christina
WADMAN Thea
FRANSSON Sonja
WESTLUND Isabell
LINDBERG Leia

UTSI HAGGRUD Josefin

GUSTAVSSON Frida

9.8 10.5

Sjébo
Ungdomsskyttegil
(SK)

Aspod Skytteférening
(BL)

Karlstad-Ulvsby
Skytte (VA)

Saleby Skytteférening
(VG)

Bromma-Solna
Skyttefor (ST)
Ludvika
Skytteforening (DA)
Osthammar
Skytteforeni (UP)
Gallivare Skytteforeni
(NO)

Gullabo
Skytteférening (SM)
Sjébo
Ungdomsskyttegil
(SK)

Trollhattans
Skarpskyttef (VS)
Soraby
Skytteférening (SM)
Saleby Skytteférening
(VG)

Trollhattans
Skarpskyttef (VS)
Hammerdal
Skytteforeni (JA)
Gunnebo
Skytteforening (SM)
Karlstad-Ulvsby
Skytte (VA)
Skabersj6
Skytteforeni (SK)
Gullabo
Skytteférening (SM)
Anderstorps
Skyttefére (SM)

Kola Skytteférening
(VA)

Tyreso Skytteférening
(ST)

Fagersta
Ungdomsskytte (VM)
Rasbo-Vaksala
Skyttefoé (UP)
Gallivare Skytteforeni
(NO)

Tolg Skytteférening
(SM)

102.9

103.9

104.5

102.8

105.0

104.6

101.8

1011

102.9

102.9

103.3

102.6

100.2

99.6

101.4

100.8

1015

100.7

103.0

100.4

101.3

99.9

102.1

101.9

101.2

102.6

105.2 104.4

103.6 103.7

103.2 103.5

103.6 104.8

103.6 104.9

103.2 105.7

103.2 102.3

101.0 102.8

102.2 102.2

102.7 102.6

100.4 100.8

1015 101.7

103.6 102.4

103.0 100.2

100.8 99.1

100.5 100.4

101.6 102.1

102.2 102.9

98.8 102.1

102.6 101.3

99.6 103.2

101.1 101.6

99.4 99.7

101.9 100.1

101.5 102.6

101.6 98.7

104.1

104.6

104.9

103.3

100.5

103.7

102.9

105.0

101.5

103.3

102.7

102.7

100.6

100.7

101.6

103.1

103.4

101.4

104.2

102.0

102.5

102.5

98.9

101.6

102.9

100.1

104.7

105.3

102.9

103.8

103.9

101.0

101.9

103.3

102.4

100.2

103.0

101.9

103.0

102.9

103.6

101.8

99.2

100.1

100.6

102.4

1011

102.1

103.6

100.3

99.3

100.6

106.4

101.0

102.9

103.2

101.9

100.9

104.9

103.7

103.4

101.5

102.9

102.6

102.5

104.1

103.9

103.6

102.4

102.5

100.2

98.7

99.5

99.9

103.2

101.0

99.0

1011

627.7

622.1

621.9

621.5

619.8

619.1

617.0

616.9

614.6

613.2

613.1

613.0

612.3

610.5

610.4

610.2

610.2

609.8

608.9

607.4

607.2

607.1

606.9

606.8

606.5

604.7



27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

03877061

2088469

1823897

2486889

3134706

5762511

5205949

4184669

2982730

3508461

04953461

02359922

2252233

4626637

5282533

5460091

5737006

2128152

5049978

3542870

4943382

ERIKSSON Ellen
PANTZAR Elin
TROFAST Hilda

EKBLOM Willma
LITTORIN Molly

TARNHOLM Malva
TUNEM Alva Johanne
WIKMAN Ebba
NYSTROM Lisa
NYSTROM Jill
HANSSON Lovisa
HOLMBERG Ellenor
KUUSINIEMI Anna
TYFTING Misha
LARSSON Malva
HELLSTROM Emelie
PETTERSSON Alicia
BLIDBERG Alva
HILMA Agrell

KIERI Nora
PASSERO Lara
ANDERSSON Moa

NYSTROM Doris

Gullabo 102.7
Skytteférening (SM)
Sodermalms o 98.7
Liljieholm (ST)

Botkyrka 99.5
Skytteforenin (ST)

Hille Skyttegille (GA) 101.1
Skoga-Ekshérads 100.8
Skytte (VA)

Bromma-Solna 99.0
Skyttefor (ST)

Strémsunds 97.6
Skyttegille (JA)
Skolungdomens i 100.5
Stockh (ST)

Bromma-Solna 97.6
Skyttefor (ST)

Osthammar 100.5
Skytteforeni (UP)

Morups 98.5
Skytteforening (HA)

Gefle Frivilliga Skarp 976
(GA)

Hammerdal 96.5
Skytteforeni (JA)

Botkyrka 95.1
Skytteforenin (ST)
Aker-Lanna 102.5
Skyttegille (SO
Skolungdomens i 103.0
Stockh (ST)

Varnamo 96.6
Skytteforening (SM)
Ludvika 92.4
Skytteforening (DA)
Tvaakers Skyttegille 963
(HA)

Morups 92.9
Skytteforening (HA)
Skolungdomens i 93.4
Stockh (ST)

Filipstads Skyttegille ~ 91.7
(VA)

Osthammar 93.1

Skytteforeni (UP)

96.0

103.7

102.8

99.4
100.1

99.3

101.4

98.2

96.8

98.6

97.3

100.6

96.7

97.3

97.2

94.5

97.7

101.3

96.5

915

92.7

89.1

96.3

101.3

99.9

100.9

98.8
99.3

99.3

102.6

100.9

102.1

100.0

99.2

98.3

101.5

96.4

99.8

96.2

92.2

97.6

94.5

92.9

92.4

94.4

94.3

101.2

99.1

95.7

100.7
98.9

99.3

100.7

97.9

101.2

97.5

97.9

97.1

98.1

98.1

96.1

95.3

98.7

93.7

95.5

94.1

99.4

92.8

87.9

100.8

100.7

101.6

99.1
100.4

101.6

94.7

100.7

101.4

97.1

97.9

97.3

97.6

98.8

96.9

95.3

95.3

92.6

91.6

97.7

87.1

92.1

90.7

99.9

99.5

99.9

101.2
100.6

98.0

98.7

96.4

94.9

99.3

99.7

98.4

97.5

99.1

92.3

98.5

94.5

97.2

93.3

96.1

98.3

91.3

87.1

601.9

601.6

600.4

600.3
600.1

596.5

595.7

594.6

594.0

593.0

590.5

589.3

587.9

584.8

584.8

582.8

575.0

574.8

567.7

565.2

563.3

551.4

549.4



LAGTAVLING DAMJUNIOR

10

11

12

797534
02807680

02899092
1619349

955 269
2103033

01034576
03243494

04466778
04479136

01968788
4184669

4335602
2982730

4262148
02359922

3026473
5737006

1823897
2252233

5205949
5282533

3508461

Sjobo Ungdomsskyttegil (SK)
NEUMANN-SZILAGYI Evelina
SVENSSON lza

Karlstad-Ulvsby Skytte (VA)
GARDESTAM Tuva
GARDESTAM Freja

Trollhattans Skarpskyttef (VS)
GADD Vera
KARLSSON Maja

Gullabo Skytteférening (SM)
OLSSON Nora
PETERSSON Agnes

Gallivare Skytteforeni (NO)
RANNEBO EKLUND Caroline
UTSI HAGGRUD Josefin

Bromma-Solna Skyttefor (ST)
GUSTAFSSON Mathilda
NYSTROM Lisa

Osthammar Skytteféreni (UP)
FORSBERG Rut
NYSTROM Jill

Hammerdal Skytteforeni (JA)
MARTINSSON Elsa
KUUSINIEMI Anna

Ludvika Skytteférening (DA)
HANSSON Emilia
BLIDBERG Alva

Botkyrka Skytteforenin (ST)
TROFAST Hilda
TYFTING Misha

Skolungdomens i Stockh (ST)
WIKMAN Ebba
HELLSTROM Emelie

Morups Skytteforening (HA)
HANSSON Lovisa
KIERI Nora

205.8
102.9
102.9

206.0
104.5
101.5

202.9
103.3
99.6

205.9
102.9
103.0

202.3
1011
101.2

202.6
105.0
97.6

202.3
101.8
100.5

197.9
101.4
96.5

197.0
104.6
92.4

194.6
99.5
95.1

203.5
100.5
103.0

191.4
98.5
92.9

207.9
105.2
102.7

204.8
103.2
101.6

203.4
100.4
103.0

201.0
102.2
98.8

202.5
101.0
1015

200.4
103.6
96.8

201.8
103.2
98.6

197.5
100.8
96.7

204.5
103.2
101.3

200.1
102.8
97.3

192.7
98.2
94.5

188.8
97.3
91.5

207.0
104.4
102.6

205.6
103.5
102.1

201.0
100.8
100.2

204.3
102.2
102.1

205.4
102.8
102.6

207.0
104.9
102.1

202.3
102.3
100.0

200.6
99.1
101.5

203.3
105.7
97.6

197.3
100.9
96.4

197.1
100.9
96.2

192.1
99.2
92.9

207.4
104.1
103.3

208.3
104.9
103.4

203.4
102.7
100.7

205.7
101.5
104.2

207.9
105.0
102.9

201.7
100.5
101.2

200.4
102.9
97.5

199.7
101.6
98.1

197.4
103.7
93.7

193.8
95.7
98.1

193.2
97.9
95.3

192.0
97.9
94.1

204.9
104.7
100.2

202.1
102.9
99.2

205.9
103.0
102.9

203.0
102.4
100.6

202.6
103.3
99.3

205.3
103.9
101.4

199.0
101.9
97.1

201.2
103.6
97.6

193.6
101.0
92.6

200.4
101.6
98.8

196.0
100.7
95.3

195.6
97.9
97.7

207.9
106.4
101.5

205.3
102.9
102.4

207.0
102.9
104.1

203.6
103.4
100.2

202.7
103.7
99.0

196.8
101.9
94.9

204.2
104.9
99.3

201.4
103.9
97.5

198.1
100.9
97.2

199.0
99.9
99.1

194.9
96.4
98.5

195.8
99.7
96.1

1240.9
627.7
613.2

12321
621.9
610.2

1223.6
613.1
610.5

1223.5
614.6
608.9

1223.4
616.9
606.5

1213.8
619.8
594.0

1210.0
617.0
593.0

1198.3
610.4
587.9

1193.9
619.1
574.8

1185.2
600.4
584.8

1177.4
594.6
582.8

1155.7
590.5
565.2



FINAL HERRJUNIOR

1

KNUTS

Markus

DANIELSSON

Casper

LOFVANDER

Oskar

RANTAKOKKO

Axel

FALK

Adrian

GRONDAHL
BAVENSJO
Damien

KALLIN

Rasmus

LINDBERG

Rasmus

Gefle Frivilliga Skarp
(GA)

Faltjagarnas
Skyttefor (JA)

Kavlinge
Sportskyttekl (SK)

Rasbo-Vaksala
Skyttefd (UP)

Saleby
Skytteférening (VG)

Aker-Lanna
Skyttegille (SO

By Skytteférening
(DA)

Rasbo-Vaksala
Skyttefo (UP)

49.8 101.8 122.6 143.3 164.6 185.3 206.5 227.8

10.1
9.6
9.6

10.1

10.4

47.8

9.4
10.2
9.6
10.5
8.1
49.8

9.7
10.3
9.8
10.0
10.0
50.5

10.2
10.0

9.2
10.7
10.4
48.6

10.0
9.7
9.3
9.7
9.9

49.4

8.5
10.9
10.2

9.9

9.9
47.9

9.7
10.0
9.0
10.3
8.9
49.3

10.7
9.7
9.7
9.6
9.6

10.7

9.7
10.8
10.7
10.1
98.1

10.2
10.2
10.2
10.0
9.7
100.6

10.0

9.9
10.4
105
10.0
99.6

8.5
9.7
9.9
10.3
10.7
99.4

10.2
10.5
9.8
10.0
10.3
1011

10.2
10.3
10.4
10.3
10.5
98.2

9.5
9.9
10.6
9.9
10.4
99.0

9.7
9.9
8.9
10.6
10.6

10.1 105 10.7 105 10.5 10.6
10.7 10.2 10.6 10.2 10.7 10.7

118.4 139.6 160.5 180.5 200.7 220.1

10.0 105 109 9.9 100 96
10.3 10.7 10.0 10.1 10.2 9.8
120.5 141.4 161.6 180.3 200.1
10.1 10.8 10.2 83 96 96
9.8 101 10.0 104 10.2 10.0
119.3 139.2 159.3 179.4
101 98 95 98 6.6
9.6 101 106 103 9.1
119.7 139.2 158.6
99 97 92 99
104 9.8 10.2 10.1
120.8 139.7
106 9.1 9.2
91 98 87
118.6
104 93
10.0 101
99 0.0
95 0.0

10.8
9.8

10.4
9.6

248.4

240.1

219.7

195.1

178.6

157.6

138.0

118.4



HERRJUNIOR

10

11

12
13

14

2231617
1702985

4093453

6121814

4403518

4197976

3752243

5161431

3813415

3722409

4284779

3841434

KNUTS Markus
LOFVANDER Oskar

LINDBERG Rasmus

Gefle Frivilliga Skarp (GA)
Kavlinge Sportskyttekl
(SK)

Rasbo-Vaksala Skyttefo
(UP)

GRONDAHL BAVENSJO Aker-Lanna Skyttegille

Damien
RANTAKOKKO Axel

KALLIN Rasmus
FALK Adrian

DANIELSSON Casper
VAGERSTAM Liam
PANTZAR Karl
LARSSON Carl

MOHLIN Truls
MOSVEEN Leo

NYLIN Linus

15 03632038 RUTGERS Lukas

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

4630774

2883002

4561263

3734714

3842970

4847275

5774254

3230666

5354784

3194025

1418187

3601862

4715275

3734712

MATTSSON Wilmer
RUTGERSSON Mikael
WALLSTROM Axl
BJORKMAN Robin
BANDE Elias
FORSBERG Axel
WIKMAN Elias
LJUNGBERG Arvid
LANDSTEDT Alvin
KOZLOV Alexander
LATUSZEK Szymon
ARNSTEIN Marcus
LINDBERG Emil
DAHL Malte

BJORKMAN Elliot

(SO

Rasbo-Vaksala Skyttefo
(UP)

By Skytteférening (DA)
Saleby Skytteférening
(VG)

Faltjagarnas Skyttefor
(JA)

Varnamo Skytteférening
(SM)

Goteborgs Skyttesportf
(VS)

Mariefred-Karnbo Skytt
(SO)

Visby Skyttegille (GO)
Skolungdomens i Stockh
(ST)

Morups Skytteférening
(HA)
Eringsboda/Backaryd Sk
(BL)

Bjorksta Vasteras Skyt
(VM

Goteborgs Skyttesportf
(VS)

Bjorksta Vasteras Skyt
(VM

Skolungdomens i Stockh
(ST)

Glanshammars Skyttefor
(OR)

Osthammar Skytteforeni
(UP)

Skolungdomens i Stockh
(ST)

| 16/LV 6 Skytteforeni
(HA)

Skolungdomens i Stockh
(ST)

Skolungdomens i Stockh
(ST)

Morups Skytteférening
(HA)

Aker-Lanna Skyttegille
(sO

Figeholms Skytteforeni
(SM)

Skolungdomens i Stockh
(ST)

Skolungdomens i Stockh
(ST

103.9
101.1

102.6

103.3

101.1

100.5
102.3

102.3

100.7

100.9

99.3

99.8
99.8

98.4

100.1

96.2

97.9

98.1

97.0

92.7

95.0

93.8

91.2

96.4

93.5

93.6

93.8

88.3

91.6

79.0

103.9
103.3

103.6

102.7

101.7

102.0
102.5

101.0

99.4

102.1

100.6

102.3
101.4

98.5

98.4

100.2

99.9

97.3

96.3

98.6

95.9

97.4

94.8

93.0

94.1

91.8

91.1

86.9

87.3

89.7

103.3
102.9

100.4

101.5

99.9

99.7
101.3

96.5

99.6

99.3

100.0

98.1
97.0

100.4

100.2

101.1

97.4

99.2

95.0

95.9

98.0

96.5

94.2

91.8

94.0

91.6

89.8

93.8

89.9

93.7

103.4
102.4

100.7

100.7

100.6

100.9
98.7

101.8

102.3

96.7

97.4

97.7
97.4

99.8

100.8

98.4

97.5

96.3

101.0

98.9

94.0

94.1

93.8

95.3

92.2

93.0

89.9

95.7

92.2

89.3

104.1
102.0

102.7

102.7

102.6

102.0
101.6

99.3

98.9

98.7

100.3

96.8
96.9

99.2

91.2

98.5

95.6

99.0

97.4

99.2

95.2

94.5

97.4

90.5

92.3

96.8

93.9

93.0

88.0

82.2

102.6
100.9

100.6

98.3

103.0

101.6
99.5

101.8

98.1

99.9

99.9

98.3
100.0

94.2

99.0

94.0

97.2

95.1

92.7

93.7

100.2

97.9

98.8

94.7

90.9

88.6

93.3

91.8

95.6

91.3

621.2
612.6

610.6

609.2

608.9

606.7
605.9

602.7

599.0

597.6

597.5

593.0
592.5

590.5

589.7

588.4

585.5

585.0

579.4

579.0

578.3

574.2

570.2

561.7

557.0

555.4

551.8

549.5

544.6

525.2



LAGTAVLING HERRJUNIOR

1

4093453
4403518

3813415
2883002

4630774
4561263

4284779
5774254

3841434

3722409
2247316

Rasbo-Vaksala Skyttefd (UP)
LINDBERG Rasmus
RANTAKOKKO Axel

Goteborgs Skyttesportf (VS)
PANTZAR Karl
RUTGERSSON Mikael

Bjorksta Vasteras Skyt (VM
MATTSSON Wilmer
WALLSTROM Axl

Skolungdomens i Stockh (ST)
MOSVEEN Leo
WIKMAN Elias

Morups Skytteforening (HA)
NYLIN Linus
LATUSZEK Szymon

Mariefred-Karnbo Skytt (SO)
LARSSON Carl
HAMMARSTEN Felix

203.7
102.6
101.1

198.8
100.9
97.9

194.3
96.2
98.1

193.6
99.8
93.8

192.0
98.4
93.6

99.3
99.3

205.3
103.6
101.7

202.0
102.1
99.9

197.5
100.2
97.3

198.8
101.4
97.4

190.3
98.5
91.8

100.6
100.6

200.3
100.4
99.9

196.7
99.3
97.4

200.3
101.1
99.2

193.5
97.0
96.5

192.0
100.4
91.6

100.0
100.0

201.3
100.7
100.6

194.2
96.7
97.5

194.7
98.4
96.3

191.5
97.4
94.1

192.8
99.8
93.0

97.4
97.4

205.3
102.7
102.6

194.3
98.7
95.6

197.5
98.5
99.0

191.4
96.9
94.5

196.0
99.2
96.8

100.3
100.3

203.6
100.6
103.0

197.1
99.9
97.2

189.1
94.0
95.1

197.9
100.0
97.9

182.8
94.2
88.6

99.9
99.9

1219.5
610.6
608.9

1183.1
597.6
585.5

1173.4
588.4
585.0

1166.7
592.5
574.2

1145.9
590.5
555.4

597.5
597.5



